50-212/2018
Por.¢.

Regionalny pohar vychod
ESX CUP 2018
28. 07. 2018 Hniezde

TABULKA PRUJEZDG Casiime

Datum/Date
Strana/Page

Finale 2 - MX1 Hobby
Trieda Class MX1 Hobby

16:09:15
28.07.18
1

8

9

360|245|800| 24 | 8 | 23| 79 | 45 |961]|
360|245|800| 24 | 8 |961| 23 | 45 | 79 |
360|245|800| 24 | 8 |961| 23 | 45 | 79 |
360|245|800| 8 |24 |961| 23 | 45 | 79 |
360|245| 8 |24 |800|961| 23 | 45 | 79 |
360|245| 8 |24 |800|961| 23 | 45 | 79 |
360|245| 8 |24 |800|961| 45 | 79 |

360|245| 8 |24 |800|961| 45 | 79 |

360|245| 8 |24 |800|96l| 45 | 79|

10 360|245| 8 | 24 |800|961| 45 | 79 |

11 360|245| 8 | 24 |800|961] 45 |

12 360|245| 8 | 24 |800]



